
Liberty
Liberty Men Season Results ( Sep 23, 2011)

Overall record: 8-10  • Conference: 2-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 2-8  • Neutral: 3-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
2-2-2008 RICHMOND W 4-3 1-0 0-0
2-7-2008 at East Carolina L 0-7 1-1 0-0
2-9-2008 APPALACHIAN STATE L 0-7 1-2 0-0

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern L 1-6 1-3 0-1
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina L 1-6 1-4 0-2

3-6-2008 at Longwood L 1-6 1-5 0-2
3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington L 3-4 1-6 0-2
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic W 4-3 2-6 0-2
3-18-08 vs Hastings W 7-0 3-6 0-2
3-18-2008 vs McMurray W 6-1 4-6 0-2
3-25-2008 at James Madison L 2-5 4-7 0-2
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg W 7-0 5-7 0-2

* 4-4-2008 #55 RADFORD L 1-6 5-8 0-3
4-8-2008 at Averett W 8-1 6-8 0-3

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University L 0-7 6-9 0-4
* 4-12-2008 UNC ASHEVILLE W 5-2 7-9 1-4
* 4-13-2008 WINTHROP W 4-3 8-9 2-4
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina L 0-4 8-10 2-4

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Season Statistics ( Sep 23, 2011)

Overall record: 8-10  • Conference: 2-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 3-2  • Away: 2-8  • Neutral: 3-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

COACHE, Justin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

LIBERTY 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0

PENA, Sebastian 4-12 4-12 0-0 1-5 1-10 3-2 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-6

REYES, Juan 11-6 11-6 0-0 3-3 --- --- --- 1-1 3-1 7-4 0-0 0-0 W2 8-1

RISO, Rafael 3-12 3-12 0-0 0-5 --- --- 1-0 0-2 1-9 1-1 0-0 0-0 L3 3-7

SCHUJMANN, Leandro 8-8 8-8 0-0 1-5 --- 1-0 --- 6-7 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L2 5-5

SIMPSON, Chad 6-12 6-12 0-0 1-5 3-3 2-8 1-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5

TROJAN, Jarda 8-8 8-8 0-0 2-4 --- 0-2 8-6 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-3

VALDEZ, Franco 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 W2 2-2

Totals 44-61 44-61 0-0 9-27 4-13 6-12 10-7 7-11 7-11 10-7 0-0 0-0

Percentage .419 .419 .000 .250 .235 .333 .588 .389 .389 .588 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

SIMPSON, Chad/TROJAN, Jarda 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

REYES, Juan/SCHUJMANN, Leandro 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1

PENA, Sebastian/RISO, Rafael 2-11 2-11 0-0 0-6 1-9 --- 1-2 0-0 0-0 L4 2-8

PENA, Sebastian/TROJAN, Jarda 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

REYES, Juan/SIMPSON, Chad 8-6 8-6 0-0 3-2 0-1 4-2 4-3 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3

RISO, Rafael/VALDEZ, Franco 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

SCHUJMANN, Leandro/TROJAN, Jarda 9-5 9-5 0-0 3-3 3-0 5-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

PENA, Sebastian/VALDEZ, Franco 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1

SCHUJMANN, Leandro/SIMPSON, Chad 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

COACHE, Justin/REYES, Juan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Totals 26-27 26-27 0-0 7-11 5-12 11-7 10-8 0-0 0-0

Percentage .491 .491 .000 .389 .294 .611 .556 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
2-2-2008 RICHMOND W 4-3 1-0 0-0
2-7-2008 at East Carolina L 0-7 1-1 0-0
2-9-2008 APPALACHIAN STATE L 0-7 1-2 0-0

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern L 1-6 1-3 0-1
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina L 1-6 1-4 0-2

3-6-2008 at Longwood L 1-6 1-5 0-2
3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington L 3-4 1-6 0-2
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic W 4-3 2-6 0-2
3-18-08 vs Hastings W 7-0 3-6 0-2
3-18-2008 vs McMurray W 6-1 4-6 0-2
3-25-2008 at James Madison L 2-5 4-7 0-2
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg W 7-0 5-7 0-2

* 4-4-2008 #55 RADFORD L 1-6 5-8 0-3
4-8-2008 at Averett W 8-1 6-8 0-3

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University L 0-7 6-9 0-4
* 4-12-2008 UNC ASHEVILLE W 5-2 7-9 1-4
* 4-13-2008 WINTHROP W 4-3 8-9 2-4
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina L 0-4 8-10 2-4

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Season Statistics ( Sep 23, 2011)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
TROJAN, Jarda 10-7 10-7 0-0 3-3 4-2 5-4 1-1 0-0 0-0
SIMPSON, Chad 10-7 10-7 0-0 3-2 1-2 5-2 4-3 0-0 0-0
PENA, Sebastian 4-13 4-13 0-0 0-6 1-10 --- 3-3 0-0 0-0
SCHUJMANN, Leandro 11-6 11-6 0-0 3-3 3-0 7-5 1-1 0-0 0-0
REYES, Juan 10-7 10-7 0-0 3-2 0-1 5-3 5-3 0-0 0-0
RISO, Rafael 2-12 2-12 0-0 0-6 1-9 --- 1-3 0-0 0-0
VALDEZ, Franco 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0
COACHE, Justin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 26-27 26-27 0-0 7-11 5-12 11-7 10-8 0-0 0-0
Percentage .491 .491 .000 .389 .294 .611 .556 .000 .000



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

COACHE, Justin

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg 6 PALUGA, Kyler Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
3-28-200 at Lynchburg 3 DUIMUSTRA, Jay/PALUGA, Kyler Won 8-2/REYES, Juan

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

LIBERTY

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

PENA, Sebastian

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2-2-2008 Richmond 2 LOUIS, Chris Won 6-2, 7-6 (4-0)
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 1 KOCHETOV, Alesky Lost 6-7 (0-5), 2-6
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 1 LAKE, Bobby Lost 6-7 (0-5), 1-6

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern 1 DEAN, Steven Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina 1 VLASKIN, Dmitry Lost 0-6, 4-6

3-6-2008 at Longwood 2 GARCIA DE ANDOAIN, C Lost 3-6, 4-6
3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington 1 BERTEI, Gustavo Lost 6-3, 4-6, 6-7 (0-4)
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 2 SEGODO, Paul Lost 4-6, 4-6
3-18-08 vs Hastings 1 HOLTZ, Wil Won 6-0, 6-2
3-18-2008 vs McMurray 2 RAINWATER, Bryan Won 6-0, 6-0
3-25-2008 at James Madison 1 ROBINSON, Jared Lost 6-1, 2-6, 1-6

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 1 SAYER, Martin (117/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
4-8-2008 at Averett 1 OCAMPO, Erick Lost 2-6, 4-6

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 1 BOTTONI, Charles Lost 2-6, 4-6
* 4-12-2008 UNC Asheville 2 BEGG, Tyler Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4-13-2008 Winthrop 1 SANTOS, Rodrigo Lost 3-6, 4-6
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina 1 MELLIS, David - 6-4, 2-6, 3-1, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2-2-2008 Richmond 3 SOMMER, Michael/CRANK, Drew Lost 7-9/RISO, Rafael
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 3 OAKLEY, Brian/WHTWELL. Stephen Lost 6-8/RISO, Rafael
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 1 BROOKSHAW, Ryan/FLOYD, Lee Lost 4-8/TROJAN, Jarda

* 2-23-200 at Charleston Southern 1 TERAZ, Grega/DAVID, Guy Lost 4-8/RISO, Rafael
* 2-24-200 at Coastal Carolina 1 TZVETKOV, Plamen/RAMOS, Ernesto Lost 3-8/RISO, Rafael

3-6-2008 at Longwood 3 BARJAS-ALEXANDER, Ma/GARCIA DE ANDOAI Lost 8-9 (0-5)/VALDEZ, Franco
3-14-200 at UNC Wilmington 1 PEREIRA, Michael/SHARMA, Kinshuk Lost 6-8/RISO, Rafael
3-17-200 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 1 NEWTON, Brock/TILTON, John Lost 4-8/RISO, Rafael
3-18-08 vs Hastings 3 KERN, Matt/HUFF, Jason Won 8-0/RISO, Rafael
3-18-200 vs McMurray 3 OLIVARES, Daniel/ARMOUR, Brandon Won 8-2/VALDEZ, Franco
3-25-200 at James Madison 1 SMITH, Mike/TARR, Jesse Lost 2-8/RISO, Rafael
3-28-200 at Lynchburg 1 RICHARDSON, Kristian/CIVIS, Daniel Won 8-3/RISO, Rafael

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 1 SAYER, Martin/LLOYD, James Lost 4-8/RISO, Rafael
4-8-2008 at Averett 3 IMGRUND, Jeff/SANFORD, Will Won 8-1/VALDEZ, Franco

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 1 BOTTONI, Charles/DUTOIS, Maxime Lost 1-8/RISO, Rafael
* 4-12-200 UNC Asheville 1 CORREA, Mauricio/MAY, Joe Lost 2-8/RISO, Rafael
* 4-13-200 Winthrop 1 TAKAHASHI, Arthur/SANTOS, Rodrigo Lost 3-8/RISO, Rafael
# Apr 17 at Coastal Carolina 1 TZVETKOV, Plamen/RAMOS, Ernesto - 6-6, unfinished/RISO, Rafael

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

REYES, Juan

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2-2-2008 Richmond 6 CRANK, Drew Won 6-2, 6-3
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 6 WHTWELL.  Stephen Lost 0-6, 0-6
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 4 FLOYD, Lee Lost 1-6, 2-6

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern 6 WHITTINGHAM, Keith Lost 6-3, 3-6, 0-1
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina 6 HAIRSTON, John Lost 1-6, 4-6

3-6-2008 at Longwood 5 BARJAS-ALEXANDER, Ma Lost 1-6, 7-6 (5-0), 8-10
3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington 6 ZURAWELL, Michael Won 6-2, 6-1
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 5 TILTON, John Won 6-2, 6-3
3-18-08 vs Hastings 6 HUFF, Jason Won 6-0, 6-0
3-18-2008 vs McMurray 6 ARMOUR, Brad Won 6-2, 6-0
3-25-2008 at James Madison 6 VOZNENKO, Yarslav Won 7-6, 4-6, 10-6
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg 4 NELSON, Brian Won 6-1, 6-1

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 6 EARLY, Tyler Won 6-3, 6-4
4-8-2008 at Averett 5 IMGRUND, Jeff Won 6-0, 6-0

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 6 DUTOIS, Maxime Lost 0-6, 3-6
* 4-12-2008 UNC Asheville 6 WHITE, Nathan Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-0
* 4-13-2008 Winthrop 5 BASTEN, Walter Won 6-2, 6-2
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina 6 CHECCHIA, Carlo - 6-4, 3-6, 4-1, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2-2-2008 Richmond 2 BANKER, Doug/MINTER, William Lost 2-8/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 2 KOCHETOV, Alesky/SKALMERUD, Henrik Won 8-4/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 2 CONSTANCE, Trent/JACOBS, Peter Lost 7-8/SIMPSON, Chad

* 2-23-200 at Charleston Southern 2 MASELLI, Luis/DEAN, Steven Won 8-1/SIMPSON, Chad
* 2-24-200 at Coastal Carolina 2 MELLIS, David/VLASKIN, Dmitry Lost 4-8/SIMPSON, Chad

3-6-2008 at Longwood 1 HEIRD, Billy/CARDOSO, David Lost 6-8/SIMPSON, Chad
3-14-200 at UNC Wilmington 3 ZIAMTSOU, Illia/ANTUNES, Alex Lost 5-8/SIMPSON, Chad
3-17-200 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 3 COLOMBO, Lukas/BUERKLE, James Won 8-1/SIMPSON, Chad
3-18-08 vs Hastings 2 MARTINEZ, Toby/BRONSON, Travis Won 8-3/SIMPSON, Chad
3-18-200 vs McMurray 2 RAINWATER, Bryan/ARMOUR, Brad Won 8-5/SIMPSON, Chad
3-25-200 at James Madison 3 ROBINSON, Jared/VOZNENKO, Yarslav Won 8-6/SIMPSON, Chad
3-28-200 at Lynchburg 3 DUIMUSTRA, Jay/PALUGA, Kyler Won 8-2/COACHE, Justin

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 3 BOSLET, Paul/EARLY, Tyler Won 8-4/SIMPSON, Chad
4-8-2008 at Averett 2 OCAMPO, Erick/FERRIS, Robbie Won 8-2/SIMPSON, Chad

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 3 LASLAZ, Marc/MANGIN, Henri Lost 6-8/SIMPSON, Chad
* 4-12-200 UNC Asheville 3 THUELL, Nicholas/SNARE, Damien Won 8-2/SIMPSON, Chad
# Apr 17 at Coastal Carolina 3 HAIRSTON, John/WITHERS, Joseph Lost 3-8/SIMPSON, Chad

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

RISO, Rafael

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2-2-2008 Richmond 5 MINTER, William Lost 1-6, 2-6
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 5 OAKLEY, Brian Lost 2-6, 6-2, 1-6
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 5 JACOBS, Peter Lost 1-6, 2-6

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern 5 MASELLI, Luis Lost 1-6, 1-6
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina 4 TZVETKOV, Plamen Lost 1-6, 2-6

3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington 5 WETHERELL, Alex Won 6-1, 6-2
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 6 BUERKLE, James Lost 4-6, 1-6
3-18-2008 vs McMurray 5 EWING, Adam Lost 1-6, 3-6, 5-10
3-25-2008 at James Madison 5 CAMPBELL, Carlin Lost 4-6, 1-6
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg 3 DUIMUSTRA, Jay Won 6-1, 6-2

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 5 BOSLET, Paul Lost 4-6, 7-6 (1-0), 7-10
4-8-2008 at Averett 6 SANFORD, Will Won 6-0, 6-1

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 5 DELOUME, Ben Lost 4-6, 7-5, 7-10
* 4-12-2008 UNC Asheville 4 SNARE, Damien Lost 3-6, 4-6
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina 5 WITHERS, Joseph Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2-2-2008 Richmond 3 SOMMER, Michael/CRANK, Drew Lost 7-9/PENA, Sebastian
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 3 OAKLEY, Brian/WHTWELL. Stephen Lost 6-8/PENA, Sebastian
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 3 LAKE, Bobby/DOVERSPIKE, David Lost 2-8/VALDEZ, Franco

* 2-23-200 at Charleston Southern 1 TERAZ, Grega/DAVID, Guy Lost 4-8/PENA, Sebastian
* 2-24-200 at Coastal Carolina 1 TZVETKOV, Plamen/RAMOS, Ernesto Lost 3-8/PENA, Sebastian

3-14-200 at UNC Wilmington 1 PEREIRA, Michael/SHARMA, Kinshuk Lost 6-8/PENA, Sebastian
3-17-200 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 1 NEWTON, Brock/TILTON, John Lost 4-8/PENA, Sebastian
3-18-08 vs Hastings 3 KERN, Matt/HUFF, Jason Won 8-0/PENA, Sebastian
3-25-200 at James Madison 1 SMITH, Mike/TARR, Jesse Lost 2-8/PENA, Sebastian
3-28-200 at Lynchburg 1 RICHARDSON, Kristian/CIVIS, Daniel Won 8-3/PENA, Sebastian

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 1 SAYER, Martin/LLOYD, James Lost 4-8/PENA, Sebastian
* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 1 BOTTONI, Charles/DUTOIS, Maxime Lost 1-8/PENA, Sebastian
* 4-12-200 UNC Asheville 1 CORREA, Mauricio/MAY, Joe Lost 2-8/PENA, Sebastian
* 4-13-200 Winthrop 1 TAKAHASHI, Arthur/SANTOS, Rodrigo Lost 3-8/PENA, Sebastian
# Apr 17 at Coastal Carolina 1 TZVETKOV, Plamen/RAMOS, Ernesto - 6-6, unfinished/PENA, Sebasti

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

SCHUJMANN, Leandro

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2-2-2008 Richmond 4 BELAKHLEF, Sami Won 7-5, 7-5

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern 4 PEEK, Chris Lost 2-6, 0-6
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina 5 WITHERS, JOSEPH Lost 4-6, 4-6

3-6-2008 at Longwood 4 HEIRD, Billy Won 6-3, 6-4
3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington 4 SHARMA, Kinshuk Lost 5-7, 3-6
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 4 MOULTON, Frankie Won 6-3, 6-1
3-18-08 vs Hastings 4 BRONSON, Travis Won 6-0, 6-0
3-18-2008 vs McMurray 4 BENNETT, Ross Won 6-1, 6-2
3-25-2008 at James Madison 4 RUBENSTEIN, Brian Lost 5-7, 4-6
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg 2 CIVIS, Daniel Won 6-2, 6-0

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 4 BENHAMMOU, Mehdi Lost 2-6, 1-6
4-8-2008 at Averett 4 FERRIS, Robbie Won 6-0, 6-0

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 4 LASLAZ, Marc Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 4-12-2008 UNC Asheville 5 THUELL, Nicholas Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-4
* 4-13-2008 Winthrop 4 MAJCHRZAK, Marcin Lost 6-4, 1-6, retired
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina 4 TZVETKOV, Plamen Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2-2-2008 Richmond 2 BANKER, Doug/MINTER, William Lost 2-8/REYES, Juan
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 2 KOCHETOV, Alesky/SKALMERUD, Henrik Won 8-4/REYES, Juan

* 2-23-200 at Charleston Southern 3 PEEK, Chris/WHITTINGHAM, Keith Won 9-7/TROJAN, Jarda
* 2-24-200 at Coastal Carolina 3 WITHERS, JOSEPH/HAIRSTON, John Lost 6-8/TROJAN, Jarda

3-6-2008 at Longwood 2 BARJAS-ALEXANDER, Mi/LINDSLEY, Brandon Won 8-2/TROJAN, Jarda
3-14-200 at UNC Wilmington 2 BERTEI, Gustavo/FORD, Bryan Won 9-8 (10-0)/TROJAN, Jarda
3-17-200 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 2 SEGODO, Paul/MOULTON, Frankie Won 8-6/TROJAN, Jarda
3-18-08 vs Hastings 1 HOLTZ, Wil/BENSON, Tyler Won 8-4/TROJAN, Jarda
3-18-200 vs McMurray 1 DAVIS, Will/EWING, Adam Won 8-5/TROJAN, Jarda
3-25-200 at James Madison 2 RUBENSTEIN, Brian/CAMPBELL, Carlin Lost 7-9/TROJAN, Jarda
3-28-200 at Lynchburg 2 NELSON, Brian/CARROLL, Nick Won 8-0/SIMPSON, Chad

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 2 BENHAMMOU, Mehdi/SALEC, Ivan Lost 5-8/TROJAN, Jarda
4-8-2008 at Averett 1 DIAZ, Marcelo/RUIZ, Xavier Won 8-3/TROJAN, Jarda

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 2 ANTRAYGUES, Julien/DELOUME, Ben Lost 7-8 (6-0)/TROJAN, Jarda
* 4-12-200 UNC Asheville 2 BEGG, Tyler/WHITE, Nathan Won 8-5/TROJAN, Jarda
* 4-13-200 Winthrop 2 PARDO, Jose/MAJCHRZAK, Marcin Won 8-5/TROJAN, Jarda
# Apr 17 at Coastal Carolina 2 VLASKIN, Dmitry/MELLIS, David Lost 7-9/TROJAN, Jarda

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

SIMPSON, Chad

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2-2-2008 Richmond 1 BANKER, Doug Won 6-4, 6-4
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 2 HORVATH, Jaroslav Lost 3-6, 4-6
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 3 CONSTANCE, Trent Lost 4-6, 1-6

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern 2 DAVID, Guy Lost 2-6, 4-6
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina 2 MELLIS, David Lost 1-6, 6-7

3-6-2008 at Longwood 1 LINDSLEY, Brandon Lost 1-6, 2-6
3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington 2 PEREIRA, Michael Lost 1-6, 3-6
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 1 NEWTON, Brock Lost 2-6, 0-6
3-18-08 vs Hastings 2 MARTINEZ, Toby Won 6-0, 6-0
3-18-2008 vs McMurray 1 DAVIS, Will Won 6-0, 6-0
3-25-2008 at James Madison 2 TARR, Jesse Lost 3-6, 3-6
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg 1 RICHARDSON, Kristian Won 6-0, 6-0

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 2 SALEC, Ivan Lost 1-6, 2-6
4-8-2008 at Averett 2 DIAZ, Marcelo Won 7-5, 6-3

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 2 ANTRAYGUES, Julien Lost 4-6, 0-6
* 4-12-2008 UNC Asheville 1 CORREA, Mauricio Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 4-13-2008 Winthrop 3 PARDO, Jose Won 6-1, 6-3
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina 2 RAMOS, Ernesto Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2-2-2008 Richmond 1 LOUIS, Chris/BERRY, David Won 8-2/TROJAN, Jarda
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 1 VIANA, Henrique/HORVATH, Jaroslav Lost 3-8/TROJAN, Jarda
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 2 CONSTANCE, Trent/JACOBS, Peter Lost 7-8/REYES, Juan

* 2-23-200 at Charleston Southern 2 MASELLI, Luis/DEAN, Steven Won 8-1/REYES, Juan
* 2-24-200 at Coastal Carolina 2 MELLIS, David/VLASKIN, Dmitry Lost 4-8/REYES, Juan

3-6-2008 at Longwood 1 HEIRD, Billy/CARDOSO, David Lost 6-8/REYES, Juan
3-14-200 at UNC Wilmington 3 ZIAMTSOU, Illia/ANTUNES, Alex Lost 5-8/REYES, Juan
3-17-200 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 3 COLOMBO, Lukas/BUERKLE, James Won 8-1/REYES, Juan
3-18-08 vs Hastings 2 MARTINEZ, Toby/BRONSON, Travis Won 8-3/REYES, Juan
3-18-200 vs McMurray 2 RAINWATER, Bryan/ARMOUR, Brad Won 8-5/REYES, Juan
3-25-200 at James Madison 3 ROBINSON, Jared/VOZNENKO, Yarslav Won 8-6/REYES, Juan
3-28-200 at Lynchburg 2 NELSON, Brian/CARROLL, Nick Won 8-0/SCHUJMANN, Leandro

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 3 BOSLET, Paul/EARLY, Tyler Won 8-4/REYES, Juan
4-8-2008 at Averett 2 OCAMPO, Erick/FERRIS, Robbie Won 8-2/REYES, Juan

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 3 LASLAZ, Marc/MANGIN, Henri Lost 6-8/REYES, Juan
* 4-12-200 UNC Asheville 3 THUELL, Nicholas/SNARE, Damien Won 8-2/REYES, Juan
# Apr 17 at Coastal Carolina 3 HAIRSTON, John/WITHERS, Joseph Lost 3-8/REYES, Juan

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

TROJAN, Jarda

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2-2-2008 Richmond 3 SOMMER, Michael Lost 5-7, 5-7
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 3 VIANA, Henrique Lost 4-6, 1-6
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 2 BROOKSHAW, Ryan Lost 3-6, 3-6

* 2-23-2008 at Charleston Southern 3 TERAZ, Grega Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 2-24-2008 at Coastal Carolina 3 RAMOS, Ernesto Won 6-1, 6-4

3-6-2008 at Longwood 3 CARDOSO, David Lost 4-6, 5-7
3-14-2008 at UNC Wilmington 3 ZIAMTSOU, Illia Won 6-2, 6-3
3-17-2008 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 3 COLOMBO, Lukas Won 6-2, 6-0
3-18-08 vs Hastings 3 BENSON, Tyler Won 6-0, 6-1
3-18-2008 vs McMurray 3 WILLIAMS, Tony Won 6-2, 6-0
3-25-2008 at James Madison 3 SMITH, Mike Won 0-6, 6-1, 6-2

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 3 LLOYD, James Lost 0-6, 0-6
4-8-2008 at Averett 3 RUIZ, Xavier Won 6-3, 6-4

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 3 MANGIN, Henri Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 4-12-2008 UNC Asheville 3 MAY, Joe Won 5-7, 7-6 (2-0), 6-3
* 4-13-2008 Winthrop 2 TAKAHASHI, Arthur Lost 6-4, 6-7 (0-4), 7-10
# Apr 17, 2008 at Coastal Carolina 3 VLASKIN, Dmitry - 6-4, 4-6, 0-1, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2-2-2008 Richmond 1 LOUIS, Chris/BERRY, David Won 8-2/SIMPSON, Chad
2-7-2008 at East Carolina 1 VIANA, Henrique/HORVATH, Jaroslav Lost 3-8/SIMPSON, Chad
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 1 BROOKSHAW, Ryan/FLOYD, Lee Lost 4-8/PENA, Sebastian

* 2-23-200 at Charleston Southern 3 PEEK, Chris/WHITTINGHAM, Keith Won 9-7/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
* 2-24-200 at Coastal Carolina 3 WITHERS, JOSEPH/HAIRSTON, John Lost 6-8/SCHUJMANN, Leandro

3-6-2008 at Longwood 2 BARJAS-ALEXANDER, Mi/LINDSLEY, Brandon Won 8-2/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
3-14-200 at UNC Wilmington 2 BERTEI, Gustavo/FORD, Bryan Won 9-8 (10-0)/SCHUJMANN, Lean
3-17-200 vs Palm Beach Atlantic 2 SEGODO, Paul/MOULTON, Frankie Won 8-6/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
3-18-08 vs Hastings 1 HOLTZ, Wil/BENSON, Tyler Won 8-4/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
3-18-200 vs McMurray 1 DAVIS, Will/EWING, Adam Won 8-5/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
3-25-200 at James Madison 2 RUBENSTEIN, Brian/CAMPBELL, Carlin Lost 7-9/SCHUJMANN, Leandro

* 4-4-2008 #55 Radford 2 BENHAMMOU, Mehdi/SALEC, Ivan Lost 5-8/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
4-8-2008 at Averett 1 DIAZ, Marcelo/RUIZ, Xavier Won 8-3/SCHUJMANN, Leandro

* 4-9-2008 at High Point University 2 ANTRAYGUES, Julien/DELOUME, Ben Lost 7-8 (6-0)/SCHUJMANN, Leand
* 4-12-200 UNC Asheville 2 BEGG, Tyler/WHITE, Nathan Won 8-5/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
* 4-13-200 Winthrop 2 PARDO, Jose/MAJCHRZAK, Marcin Won 8-5/SCHUJMANN, Leandro
# Apr 17 at Coastal Carolina 2 VLASKIN, Dmitry/MELLIS, David Lost 7-9/SCHUJMANN, Leandro

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships



Liberty
Liberty Men Individual Match-by-Match ( Sep 23, 2011)

VALDEZ, Franco

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 6 DOVERSPIKE, David Lost 0-6, 1-6
3-6-2008 at Longwood 6 BRAWLEY, Austin Lost 0-6, 5-7
3-18-08 vs Hastings 5 KERN, Matt Won 6-2, 6-0
3-28-2008 at Lynchburg 5 CARROLL, Nick Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
2-9-2008 Appalachian State 3 LAKE, Bobby/DOVERSPIKE, David Lost 2-8/RISO, Rafael
3-6-2008 at Longwood 3 BARJAS-ALEXANDER, Ma/GARCIA DE ANDOAI Lost 8-9 (0-5)/PENA, Sebastian
3-18-200 vs McMurray 3 OLIVARES, Daniel/ARMOUR, Brandon Won 8-2/PENA, Sebastian
4-8-2008 at Averett 3 IMGRUND, Jeff/SANFORD, Will Won 8-1/PENA, Sebastian

* - Big South Match
# - Big South Championships
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